Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 500 N/A N/A
Part Numbering System
55140 - XX - XX - X
Series
Termination
A, E, or F
Cable Length
02
Hall Option
2M, 2H, 3M, 3H, or AP
Hall Effect Sensors
Flange Mount > 55140
55140 Miniature Flange Mounting Sensor
Cable Length Options
Cable Type: 24AWG 7/32 PVC 105°C UL 1430/UL1569
Select Option
Cable Length
mm (inch)
02 300 (11.81)
Hall Options
Select Option Hall Type Sensitivity Gauss
(typ.)
Activate - D
mm (inch)
2M 2 Wire Switch 120 13.5 (.531)
2H 2 Wire Switch 57 18.5 (.728)
3M 3 Wire Switch 130 12.5 (.492)
3H 3 Wire Switch 59 18.0 (709)
AP Analog Programmable Consult Littelfuse
Note: Active distances are approximate using NEFEB Magnet 21 x 7 x 4.7
(.827L x .276W x .185H) LITTELFUSE P/N H-58
Termination Specification
  Termination Options
Select
Option
Description
(Two-wire versions illustrated)
A Tinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
F Untinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
E JST type XHP 2.5mm pitch
D
N S